
35.420 Km.

1 139 Ricardo Cordero 10:15.4 110.517 K/H 1 139 Ricardo Cordero 00:19:34.4 108.613 K/H

2 121 Luis Cervantes 10:18.6 + 00:03.2 + 00:03.2 109.803 K/H 2 121 Luis Cervantes 00:19:35.0 + 00:00.6 + 0:00:00.6 108.521 K/H

3 113 Emilio Velazquez 10:22.8 + 00:04.2 + 00:07.4 109.098 K/H 3 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:19:50.9 + 00:15.9 + 0:00:16.5 107.063 K/H

4 507 Francisco Díaz 10:25.5 + 00:02.7 + 00:10.1 108.575 K/H 4 507 Francisco Díaz 00:19:57.4 + 00:06.5 + 0:00:23.0 106.526 K/H

5 122 Gabriel Perez 10:32.7 + 00:07.2 + 00:17.3 107.374 K/H 5 122 Gabriel Perez 00:20:03.8 + 00:06.4 + 0:00:29.4 105.907 K/H

6 501 Benito Guerra 10:33.4 + 00:00.7 + 00:18.0 107.374 K/H 6 556 Oscar Uribe 00:20:11.4 + 00:07.6 + 0:00:37.0 105.295 K/H

7 556 Oscar Uribe 10:38.3 + 00:04.9 + 00:22.9 106.533 K/H 7 501 Benito Guerra 00:20:13.6 + 00:02.2 + 0:00:39.2 105.035 K/H

8 115 Hilaire Damiron 10:40.0 + 00:01.7 + 00:24.6 106.200 K/H 8 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:20:18.0 + 00:04.4 + 0:00:43.6 104.690 K/H

9 138 Alejandro Maggio 10:40.1 + 00:00.1 + 00:24.7 106.200 K/H 9 138 Alejandro Maggio 00:20:22.8 + 00:04.8 + 0:00:48.4 104.262 K/H

10 553 Miguel Granados 10:42.0 + 00:01.9 + 00:26.6 105.869 K/H 10 553 Miguel Granados 00:20:41.3 + 00:18.5 + 0:01:06.9 102.749 K/H

11 503 Christian Gomez 10:56.1 + 00:14.1 + 00:40.7 103.610 K/H 11 508 Oscar Uribe 00:20:53.1 + 00:11.8 + 0:01:18.7 101.765 K/H

12 508 Oscar Uribe 10:56.3 + 00:00.2 + 00:40.9 103.610 K/H 12 503 Christian Gomez 00:20:58.1 + 00:05.0 + 0:01:23.7 101.361 K/H

13 555 FranTrouillard 10:57.3 + 00:01.0 + 00:41.9 103.452 K/H 13 133 DouglasMockett 00:21:00.4 + 00:02.3 + 0:01:26.0 101.200 K/H

14 133 DouglasMockett 10:59.5 + 00:02.2 + 00:44.1 103.138 K/H 14 496 Harry Luchtan 00:21:00.6 + 00:00.2 + 0:01:26.2 101.120 K/H

15 496 Harry Luchtan 11:00.4 + 00:00.9 + 00:45.0 102.982 K/H 15 567 Diego Candano 00:21:00.9 + 00:00.3 + 0:01:26.5 101.120 K/H

16 505 Luis Garcia 11:01.3 + 00:00.9 + 00:45.9 102.826 K/H 16 504 Jose Armida 00:21:01.4 + 00:00.5 + 0:01:27.0 101.120 K/H

17 523 Moises Sacal 11:01.6 + 00:00.3 + 00:46.2 102.671 K/H 17 555 FranTrouillard 00:21:01.8 + 00:00.4 + 0:01:27.4 101.040 K/H

18 59 CarlosFrausto 11:02.1 + 00:00.5 + 00:46.7 102.671 K/H 18 523 Moises Sacal 00:21:03.4 + 00:01.6 + 0:01:29.0 100.960 K/H

19 21 Benito Guerra 11:02.2 + 00:00.1 + 00:46.8 102.671 K/H 19 529 Eduardo Henkel 00:21:04.4 + 00:01.0 + 0:01:30.0 100.880 K/H

20 529 Eduardo Henkel 11:02.7 + 00:00.5 + 00:47.3 102.516 K/H 20 505 Luis Garcia 00:21:06.8 + 00:02.4 + 0:01:32.4 100.641 K/H

21 554 Carlos Pani 11:03.3 + 00:00.6 + 00:47.9 102.516 K/H 21 21 Benito Guerra 00:21:07.4 + 00:00.6 + 0:01:33.0 100.641 K/H

22 504 Jose Armida 11:04.5 + 00:01.2 + 00:49.1 102.361 K/H 22 554 Carlos Pani 00:21:09.5 + 00:02.1 + 0:01:35.1 100.403 K/H

23 40 MartinRodriguez 11:05.3 + 00:00.8 + 00:49.9 102.208 K/H 23 53 Carlos Ramirez 00:21:10.1 + 00:00.6 + 0:01:35.7 100.403 K/H

24 53 Carlos Ramirez 11:06.6 + 00:01.3 + 00:51.2 101.901 K/H 24 40 MartinRodriguez 00:21:10.6 + 00:00.5 + 0:01:36.2 100.324 K/H

25 567 Diego Candano 11:11.8 + 00:05.2 + 00:56.4 101.143 K/H 25 59 CarlosFrausto 00:21:16.7 + 00:06.1 + 0:01:42.3 99.853 K/H

26 396 Hans Lindbohm 11:19.5 + 00:07.7 + 01:04.1 100.100 K/H 26 396 Hans Lindbohm 00:21:39.8 + 00:23.1 + 0:02:05.4 98.086 K/H

27 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 11:28.0 + 00:08.5 + 01:12.6 98.791 K/H 27 502 Thomas Fürst 00:21:51.1 + 00:11.3 + 0:02:16.7 97.263 K/H

28 506 Joaquín Calva 11:30.6 + 00:02.6 + 01:15.2 98.362 K/H 28 506 Joaquín Calva 00:22:02.4 + 00:11.3 + 0:02:28.0 96.454 K/H

29 392 CharlesFirmenich 11:33.6 + 00:03.0 + 01:18.2 97.937 K/H 29 380 Glenn Janssens 00:22:02.6 + 00:00.2 + 0:02:28.2 96.381 K/H

30 502 Thomas Fürst 11:33.7 + 00:00.1 + 01:18.3 97.937 K/H 30 392 CharlesFirmenich 00:22:03.1 + 00:00.5 + 0:02:28.7 96.381 K/H

31 222 Edward Hugo 11:36.9 + 00:03.2 + 01:21.5 97.515 K/H 31 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 00:22:04.3 + 00:01.2 + 0:02:29.9 96.308 K/H

32 281 Javier Fernandez 11:37.2 + 00:00.3 + 01:21.8 97.515 K/H 32 222 Edward Hugo 00:22:12.7 + 00:08.4 + 0:02:38.3 95.658 K/H

33 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 11:38.8 + 00:01.6 + 01:23.4 97.236 K/H 33 510 Eduardo Lopez 00:22:17.2 + 00:04.5 + 0:02:42.8 95.372 K/H

34 380 Glenn Janssens 11:39.6 + 00:00.8 + 01:24.2 97.097 K/H 34 550 Karlo Flores 00:22:17.7 + 00:00.5 + 0:02:43.3 95.300 K/H

35 394 Agustin Reyes 11:42.0 + 00:02.4 + 01:26.6 96.821 K/H 35 18 Federico Juarez 00:22:17.9 + 00:00.2 + 0:02:43.5 95.300 K/H

36 510 Eduardo Lopez 11:43.5 + 00:01.5 + 01:28.1 96.683 K/H 36 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 00:22:17.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:02:43.5 95.300 K/H

37 18 Federico Juarez 11:45.0 + 00:01.5 + 01:29.6 96.409 K/H 37 281 Javier Fernandez 00:22:24.2 + 00:06.3 + 0:02:49.8 94.875 K/H

38 109 Alberto Rodriguez 11:49.2 + 00:04.2 + 01:33.8 95.865 K/H 38 394 Agustin Reyes 00:22:31.5 + 00:07.3 + 0:02:57.1 94.314 K/H

39 342 Jose Salamanca 11:53.7 + 00:04.5 + 01:38.3 95.193 K/H 39 551 Jean Bachelier 00:22:35.6 + 00:04.1 + 0:03:01.2 94.035 K/H

40 551 Jean Bachelier 11:56.9 + 00:03.2 + 01:41.5 94.795 K/H 40 342 Jose Salamanca 00:22:41.2 + 00:05.6 + 0:03:06.8 93.690 K/H

41 282 Chris Mason 11:59.9 + 00:03.0 + 01:44.5 94.400 K/H 41 109 Alberto Rodriguez 00:22:46.3 + 00:05.1 + 0:03:11.9 93.347 K/H

42 296 Eduardo Noble 12:01.1 + 00:01.2 + 01:45.7 94.269 K/H 42 389 Xavier Lamadrid 00:22:51.2 + 00:04.9 + 0:03:16.8 93.007 K/H

43 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 12:02.6 + 00:01.5 + 01:47.2 94.008 K/H 43 107 GilbertoJimenez 00:22:54.3 + 00:03.1 + 0:03:19.9 92.803 K/H

44 389 Xavier Lamadrid 12:05.6 + 00:03.0 + 01:50.2 93.620 K/H 44 282 Chris Mason 00:22:54.5 + 00:00.2 + 0:03:20.1 92.736 K/H

45 289 Enrique Meza 12:08.0 + 00:02.4 + 01:52.6 93.363 K/H 45 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:22:56.1 + 00:01.6 + 0:03:21.7 92.669 K/H

46 518 Luis Jimenez 12:11.4 + 00:03.4 + 01:56.0 92.979 K/H 46 296 Eduardo Noble 00:23:08.0 + 00:11.9 + 0:03:33.6 91.867 K/H

47 295 Adiel Gamboa 12:12.0 + 00:00.6 + 01:56.6 92.852 K/H 47 295 Adiel Gamboa 00:23:18.0 + 00:10.0 + 0:03:43.6 91.210 K/H

48 308 Bernardo Montaño 12:12.4 + 00:00.4 + 01:57.0 92.852 K/H 48 355 Manuel del Villar 00:23:19.2 + 00:01.2 + 0:03:44.8 91.145 K/H

49 107 GilbertoJimenez 12:15.1 + 00:02.7 + 01:59.7 92.473 K/H 49 306 Michel Gendre 00:23:22.0 + 00:02.8 + 0:03:47.6 90.950 K/H

50 103 Jorge Seman 12:15.4 + 00:00.3 + 02:00.0 92.473 K/H 50 398 Adrian Ramirez 00:23:26.2 + 00:04.2 + 0:03:51.8 90.691 K/H
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51 306 Michel Gendre 12:17.9 + 00:02.5 + 02:02.5 92.098 K/H 51 289 Enrique Meza 00:23:28.7 + 00:02.5 + 0:03:54.3 90.498 K/H

52 355 Manuel del Villar 12:18.9 + 00:01.0 + 02:03.5 91.973 K/H 52 308 Bernardo Montaño 00:23:31.0 + 00:02.3 + 0:03:56.6 90.370 K/H

53 398 Adrian Ramirez 12:20.4 + 00:01.5 + 02:05.0 91.849 K/H 53 103 Jorge Seman 00:23:31.8 + 00:00.8 + 0:03:57.4 90.306 K/H

54 343 Steve Walters 12:20.9 + 00:00.5 + 02:05.5 91.725 K/H 54 518 Luis Jimenez 00:23:37.2 + 00:05.4 + 0:04:02.8 89.987 K/H

55 468 Javier Sainz 12:27.8 + 00:06.9 + 02:12.4 90.866 K/H 55 343 Steve Walters 00:23:42.7 + 00:05.5 + 0:04:08.3 89.608 K/H

56 552 David Martinez 12:32.7 + 00:04.9 + 02:17.3 90.263 K/H 56 468 Javier Sainz 00:23:48.8 + 00:06.1 + 0:04:14.4 89.232 K/H

57 550 Karlo Flores 12:38.3 + 00:05.6 + 02:22.9 89.668 K/H 57 552 David Martinez 00:23:55.6 + 00:06.8 + 0:04:21.2 88.797 K/H

58 409 Hank Raymond 12:45.0 + 00:06.7 + 02:29.6 88.847 K/H 58 409 Hank Raymond 00:24:17.9 + 00:22.3 + 0:04:43.5 87.457 K/H

59 291 Juan de Luna 12:52.3 + 00:07.3 + 02:36.9 88.041 K/H 59 291 Juan de Luna 00:24:37.5 + 00:19.6 + 0:05:03.1 86.332 K/H

60 119 Victor Segura 12:57.9 + 00:05.6 + 02:42.5 87.362 K/H 60 119 Victor Segura 00:24:55.6 + 00:18.1 + 0:05:21.2 85.235 K/H

61 71 Roberto Rangel 13:02.1 + 00:04.2 + 02:46.7 86.916 K/H 61 372 Steven Evans 00:25:01.5 + 00:05.9 + 0:05:27.1 84.951 K/H

62 372 Steven Evans 13:10.8 + 00:08.7 + 02:55.4 85.927 K/H 62 71 Roberto Rangel 00:25:05.6 + 00:04.1 + 0:05:31.2 84.669 K/H

63 290 Guy Savoir 13:13.0 + 00:02.2 + 02:57.6 85.710 K/H 63 290 Guy Savoir 00:25:22.1 + 00:16.5 + 0:05:47.7 83.779 K/H

64 298 Bob Sirna 13:15.5 + 00:02.5 + 03:00.1 85.387 K/H 64 298 Bob Sirna 00:25:43.0 + 00:20.9 + 0:06:08.6 82.639 K/H

65 351 Christopher Maxwell 13:24.3 + 00:08.8 + 03:08.9 84.537 K/H 65 351 Christopher Maxwell 00:25:47.8 + 00:04.8 + 0:06:13.4 82.372 K/H

66 350 Jesus Marina 13:32.7 + 00:08.4 + 03:17.3 83.601 K/H 66 350 Jesus Marina 00:26:08.0 + 00:20.2 + 0:06:33.6 81.321 K/H

67 305 Jean Bally 13:53.7 + 00:21.0 + 03:38.3 81.496 K/H 67 305 Jean Bally 00:26:41.2 + 00:33.2 + 0:07:06.8 79.645 K/H

68 327 Pascual Piccolo 13:53.7 + 00:00.0 + 03:38.3 81.496 K/H 68 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:26:41.2 + 00:00.0 + 0:07:06.8 79.645 K/H

69 258 Miguel Garza 14:15.5 + 00:21.8 + 04:00.1 79.402 K/H 69 258 Miguel Garza 00:27:43.0 + 01:01.8 + 0:08:08.6 76.676 K/H
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